Adult Development Symposium

 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Presenters
Paul Atkins

National Graduate School of Management

Australian National University
Canberra, ACT 0200

Australia
Ellen C. Banks 
Psychology Department

Daemen College

Buffalo New York, 1422
ebanks@daemen.edu
Mary Ellen Brantley 

Fielding Graduate Institute
BrantleyHouse@comcast.net
Edward P. Cannon 

College of William and Mary
312 Sheppard Dr.ive

Williamsburg, VA 23185

epcann@att.net
Dominique Coffie

Psychology Department

Daemen College

Buffalo New York, 14226

dcoffie@daemen.edu 

Nate R. Cottle

University of North Texas

Dept. of Counseling, Development, and Higher Education

College of Education

P. O. Box 310829

Denton, TX  76209-0829

Michael Lamport Commons

234 Huron Avenue

Cambridge, MA 02138-1328

Telephone (617) 497-5270

Facsimile (617) 491-5270
Commons@tiac.net

Nicolas Commons-Miller

234 Huron Ave. 

Cambridge, MA 02138-13286
David Crowley

Social Capital, Inc.

165 New Boston St.

Woburn, MA 01801

dcrowley@socialcapitalinc.org.

Mary Elizabeth Curtner-Smith 

University of Alabama

Tuscaloosa, AL

Dorothy Danaher

Union Institute and University

Donald A. DePoy 

New England School of Communications
P.O. Box 146

Belfast, Maine 04915

depoyd@hotmail.com
Jessica E. Donn 

Miami University
3908A Caylor Dr.ive

Nashville TN 37215

donnje@muohio.edu 

Taru Feldt 

Department of Psychology

P.O. Box 35 (AGORA)

40014 University of Jyväskylä, Finland

taru.feldt@psyka.jyu.fi
Ben Fletcher
University of Hertfordshire,

School of Psychology,

College Lane,

Hatfield, UK AL10 9AB.

b.fletcher@herts.ac.uk 
Bridget A. Franks 

University of Florida 

Educational Psychology

1403 Norman Hall

bfranks@coe.ufl.edu 

Etti Gilad

Kibbutz Na'an

76829 Israel

gilead@012.net.il 

Rebecca Glover

University of North Texas

Dept. of Counseling, Development, and Higher Education

College of Education

P. O. Box 310829

Denton, TX  76209-0829

bglover@unt.edu 

Joanna Gonsalves

Salem State College

Dept. of Psychology

Salem, MA

jgonsalv@salemstate.edu
Jessica Greenstone

Cornell University

Galen A. Grimes

Penn State McKeesport
Luke Hanley

Department of Psychology

University of Utah

luke.hanley@psych.utah.edu
Carol Hren Hoare 
Counseling/Human & Organizational Studies

George Washington University

2134 G Street, NW, 3rd Floor

Washington, DC  20052


" 

choare@gwu.edu



Albert B. Hood

N342 Lindquist Center

The University Of Iowa

Iowa City, Iowa  52242
albert-hood@uiowa.edu 

Michelle G. Hough, Elizabeth Mazur

Penn State McKeesport

Mike R. Jay, Master Business Coach
generati@msn.com 

Keith Johnston

National Graduate School of Management, Australian National University, Canberra, Australia.

42 Aperahama St
Paekakariki, 6010, New Zealand.

keith.johnston@anu.edu.au
Margreta Klassen
Newport Psychology Group

20371 Irvine Avenue, Suite A-160 

Santa Ana Heights, CA 92707

Dr.psyreal8@aol.com
Miriam Kluska 
Kibbutz Na'an

76829 Israel

Miriam_k@achva.ac.il 

Katja Kokko

University of Jyväskylä

Finland

Kristine Landry

Lake County School System, Florida

Alice LoCicero

Department of Psychology

Suffolk University

Boston, MA 

alocicer@acad.suffolk.edu
Emma Mansour

Department of Psychology

University of Utah

emmamansour@hotmail.com
Elizabeth Mazur

Penn State McKeesport

M. David Miller 

University of Florida

Partice Marie Miller

Dept. of Psychology

Salem State College

Salem, MA

patrice.miller@salemstate.edu
Seana Moran

Harvard Graduate School of Education

Larsen Hall 203, Appian Way

Cambridge, MA 02138

moranse@gse.harvaRoadedu 

Julie Nelson

Counseling/Human & Organizational Studies

George Washington University

2134 G Street, NW, 3rd Floor

Washington, DC  20052


jreneegwu@yahoo.com" 

jreneegwu@yahoo.com

Nancy Nordmann

National-Louis University
122 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60603
Nnordmann@nl.edu
Lysa Parker
Attachment Parenting International

Nashville, TN

lparker@attachmentparenting.org
Monisha Pasupathi

Department of Psychology

University of Utah

monisha.pasupathi@psych.utah.edu
John Pijanowski

Tompkins Community College and SUNY-Courtland

Karen Pine

University of Hertfordshire,

School of Psychology,

College Lane,

Hatfield, UK  AL10 9AB.

k.j.pine@herts.ac.uk
Lea Pulkkinen 
Department of Psychology

P.O. Box 35 (AGORA)

40014 University of Jyväskylä, Finland

lea.pulkkinen@psyka.jyu.fi 

Cynthia J. Reinhoudt
The Ohio State University & Edith Nourse Rogers Memorial Veterans Hospital

4 Riverhurst Road #207

Billerica, Ma 01821

reinhoudt.1@osu.edu 

Paul W Richardson
University of Michigan

610 East University #4204E

Ann Arbor MI 48109-1259

Paul.Richardson@Education.monash.edu.au
Pamela Rueda

Psychology Department

Daemen College

Buffalo New York, 14226

Veronica Sanchez Varela 

Suffolk University
21 Cleveland Place # 7

Boston, MA, 02113

vsvarela@yahoo.com 

Adina R. Schick 

New York University
1529 56th Street

Brooklyn, NY 11219

adina.schick@gte.net 

Dawn E. Schrader

409 Kennedy Hall

Department of Education

Cornell University

Ithaca, NY 14853-4203

des14@cornell.edu
Guy Seymour

Department of Psychology

Suffolk University

Boston, MA 

Margaret L. Signorella

Director of Academic Affairs

Professor of Psychology and Women's Studies

Penn State McKeesport

4000 University Dr.ive

McKeesport, PA 15132-7698

msignorella@psu.edu 

Natasha Todorovic 

National Values Center
PO Box 42212

Santa Barbara, CA 93140

natasha@spiraldynamics.org


Monica Schiefen Van Fleet 

Cornell University
371 N. Applegate Road, #2

Ithaca, NY 14850
mms39@cornell.edu 

Joan M. T. Walker

Station B 351631

Vanderbilt University

Nashville, TN  37235
joan.walker@vanderbilt.edu
Helen M. G. Watt

School of Education

University of Michigan

610 East University #4204E

Ann Arbor MI 48109-1259

hwatt@umich.edu 

Michael Weinstock

Department of Education

Ben-Gurion University of the Negev

Beer-Sheva 84105

Israel
micwein@bgu.ac.il 

